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HOLIDAY LIST 2025/2026 

 
AUTUMN TERM 2025 
 
 
INSET Closure 

 
 
 
Monday 1st September 2025  

INSET Closure 
Re-open on    

Tuesday 2nd September 2025  
Wednesday 3rd September 2025 
 

Mid-term Closure  Monday 27th October – 
Friday 31st October 2025 (inclusive) 
 

Closure after school on 
 

Friday 19th December 2025 
 
 

SPRING TERM 2026 
 

 

Re-open on Monday 5th January 2026 

Mid-term Closure 
 

Monday 16th February –  
Friday 20th February 2026 (inclusive)  
 

Closure after school on Friday 27th March 2026 

 
SUMMER TERM 2026 

 

Re-open on Monday 13th April 2026 
 

May Day Closure 
INSET Closure 
 

Monday 4th May 2026 
Thursday 7th May 2026 
 
 

Mid-term Closure 
 

   

Monday 25th May - Friday 29th May 2026 (inclusive) 

Closure after school on 
INSET Closure 
INSET Closure  

Thursday 16th July 2026 
Friday 17th July 2026 
Monday 20th July 2026 

  

INSET DAYS 

Monday 1st September 2025 
Tuesday 2nd September 2025 
Thursday 7th May 2026 
Friday 17th July 2026 
Monday 20th July 2026 
 
 

 

As of 1st September 2013 Headteachers cannot authorise any leave of absence during term time 
unless they are satisfied that there are exceptional circumstances to warrant the granting of leave.  
Any period of leave taken without the agreement of the school, will be classed as unauthorised and 
may attract sanctions such as a Penalty Notice. 
 


